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Women / XS / XS b1 g1
Session: B01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Súsej Hernández1473
Elite - FL

9.225 9.525 9.7009.725 38.175
3 1 2 1 1 

1 

Gianna Ugarte1521
Elite - FL

9.600 9.225 9.5259.775 38.125
1 5 1 2 2 

2 

Emma Portolani1498
Elite - FL

9.300 9.400 9.2759.675 37.650
2 3 3 5 3 

3 

Melanie Barrios1435
Elite - FL

8.925 9.150 9.4259.525 37.025
4 7T 4 3 4 

4 

Analisa Nieves425
Spirit - FL

8.700 9.275 9.4009.375 36.750
6 4 6 4 5 

5 

Carlota Cardoso1439
Elite - FL

8.850 9.200 9.1009.425 36.575
5 6 5 6 6 

6 

Maleia Barr578
South Florida

8.600 9.475 8.7759.050 35.900
7 2 7T 10 7 

7 

Samanta Giglio Cobuzio1465
Elite - FL

8.500 9.150 8.9259.050 35.625
8 7T 7T 9 8 

8 

Ever Davis414
Spirit - FL

8.150 8.225 8.9759.000 34.350
10 9 9 8 9 

9 

Francesca Pineiro-Fros1496
Elite - FL

8.425 7.975 8.3008.850 33.550
9 10 10 11 10 

10 

Journee Ashmore407
Spirit - FL

6.700 7.800 9.0758.600 32.175
11 11 11 7 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS b1 g2
Session: B01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sarah Sanchez1515
Elite - FL

9.450 9.200 9.4509.700 37.800
1 3T 1T 4 1 

1 

Ro'nylah Cummings1318
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 9.450 9.5009.275 37.575
2 1T 6 3 2 

2 

Ana Hernandez1469
Elite - FL

9.150 9.450 9.1759.450 37.225
4 1T 3 9 3 

3 

Alanna Powell428
Spirit - FL

8.700 9.100 9.5759.700 37.075
11 6 1T 1 4 

4 

Bailey Jaehnigen420
Spirit - FL

9.000 9.200 9.5259.325 37.050
6 3T 4T 2 5 

5 

Chloe Sealy431
Spirit - FL

9.100 9.000 9.2509.325 36.675
5 7 4T 8 6 

6 

Valentina Inda590
South Florida

9.250 9.150 8.9509.075 36.425
3 5 11 11T 7 

7 

Emerson Paye427
Spirit - FL

8.900 8.800 9.3759.250 36.325
7T 8T 7T 5T 8 

8 

Mia Moratinos1489
Elite - FL

8.900 8.475 9.3509.175 35.900
7T 10 9 7 9 

9 

Ariella Diaz415
Spirit - FL

8.750 8.800 8.9509.250 35.750
10 8T 7T 11T 10 

10 

Victoria Trujillo Sportiello1519
Elite - FL

8.775 8.400 9.3759.125 35.675
9 11 10 5T 11 

11 

Serenity Tyler438
Spirit - FL

8.650 7.700 9.1508.825 34.325
12 12 12 10 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS b1 g3
Session: B01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Era Gibbons1330
Lakewood Ranch

9.850 9.800 9.7259.600 38.975
1 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Lillian Snippe1377
Lakewood Ranch

9.700 9.525 9.6509.625 38.500
2 3 1 2 2 

2 

Aubree Rzadkowolski1373
Lakewood Ranch

9.100 9.675 9.6259.325 37.725
8 2 7 3T 3 

3 

Annabelle Wilson439
Spirit - FL

9.075 9.200 9.6259.500 37.400
9 5 4T 3T 4 

4 

Yamel Rodriguez1510
Elite - FL

9.400 9.050 9.2259.600 37.275
4 9 2T 5 5 

5 

Madilynn Morrison598
South Florida

9.500 9.150 9.1759.275 37.100
3 6T 8 6 6 

6 

Logan Dickenson312
Golden City

9.275 9.125 9.0009.500 36.900
6 8 4T 9 7 

7 

Nuria Ruiz1513
Elite - FL

9.200 9.150 9.0508.800 36.200
7 6T 12 8 8 

8 

Madison Kacprzyk592
South Florida

8.800 9.400 8.7509.200 36.150
11 4 9T 11 9 

9 

Cate Stephan5933
Golden City

8.875 8.700 9.1259.425 36.125
10 11T 6 7 10T

10T

Kaitlyn Berk580
South Florida

9.325 8.775 8.9759.050 36.125
5 10 11 10 10T

10T

Carden Stevens436
Spirit - FL

8.700 8.700 8.3509.200 34.950
12 11T 9T 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS b1 g4
Session: B01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Fontaine1327
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.550 9.5259.475 37.850
4T 1 4T 3 1 

1 

Nicole Diaz1457
Elite - FL

9.150 9.475 9.4759.625 37.725
8T 2 1 4T 2 

2 

Dalila Michelle Gonzalez1467
Elite - FL

9.300 9.375 9.6009.425 37.700
4T 3T 6T 2 3 

3 

Jenessa Cruz1316
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.275 9.4759.600 37.650
4T 7 2 4T 4 

4 

Paola Dasilva1641
Elite - FL

9.650 8.800 9.6759.500 37.625
1 11 3 1 5 

5 

Fabiana De stefano1452
Elite - FL

9.525 9.375 9.2009.425 37.525
2 3T 6T 8T 6 

6 

Laney Skipper434
Spirit - FL

9.375 9.225 9.2259.475 37.300
3 8 4T 7 7 

7 

Emilia Ramos1500
Elite - FL

9.150 9.375 9.3009.425 37.250
8T 3T 6T 6 8 

8 

Gracelyn Lane421
Spirit - FL

9.250 9.325 8.9509.025 36.550
7 6 10 10 9 

9 

Macee Burrell411
Spirit - FL

8.500 9.050 9.2009.150 35.900
11 10 9 8T 10 

10 

Vanessa Santo617
Golden City

9.125 9.100 8.3259.000 35.550
10 9 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS b1 g5
Session: B01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Bailey Conrad1313
Lakewood Ranch

9.650 9.600 9.6259.625 38.500
3 1 2 1 1 

1 

Aaliyah Bell409
Spirit - FL

9.725 9.025 9.5759.725 38.050
1 5T 1 2 2 

2 

Keira McMullen1354
Lakewood Ranch

9.700 9.250 9.3509.400 37.700
2 3 4T 5T 3 

3 

Claire McGonigal1353
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.300 9.3509.325 37.375
5 2 7T 5T 4 

4 

Mya Vazquez1524
Elite - FL

9.300 9.050 9.3759.300 37.025
6T 4 9 4 5 

5 

Emilia Martinez1485
Elite - FL

9.425 9.025 9.2259.325 37.000
4 5T 7T 8 6 

6 

Keltie Shapiro369
Golden City

9.300 8.900 8.8759.400 36.475
6T 9 4T 12 7 

7 

Alessia Pepe1495
Elite - FL

8.950 8.775 9.2759.425 36.425
9 10 3 7 8 

8 

Kaylee Cooper583
South Florida

9.300 8.600 9.0009.350 36.250
6T 11 6 11 9 

9 

Stazi Van Buren380
Golden City

8.600 9.000 9.5009.000 36.100
11 7T 11 3 10 

10 

Layton Hensel741
Golden City

8.725 9.000 9.1259.025 35.875
10 7T 10 9 11 

11 

Venus Luciano-Lopez742
Golden City

8.400 8.500 9.0758.550 34.525
12 12 12 10 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS b1 g6
Session: B01

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Bartels1302
Lakewood Ranch

9.600 9.700 9.3759.700 38.375
3T 1 1 5T 1 

1 

Kayla Wakeley1389
Lakewood Ranch

9.675 9.525 9.6009.475 38.275
2 2 6 2T 2 

2 

Madison Gendel1329
Lakewood Ranch

9.725 9.500 9.5009.525 38.250
1 3 5 4 3 

3 

Olivia Autrey1301
Lakewood Ranch

9.600 9.375 9.6009.650 38.225
3T 4 2 2T 4 

4 

Gabriela Hernandez1471
Elite - FL

9.350 8.975 9.6259.550 37.500
5T 7 3T 1 5 

5 

Samantha Hernandez1472
Elite - FL

9.350 9.025 9.3759.550 37.300
5T 6 3T 5T 6 

6 

Zoe Stork1383
Lakewood Ranch

9.300 9.275 9.2509.375 37.200
7 5 7 7 7 

7 

Natalia Swearengin377
Golden City

9.100 8.900 9.1759.350 36.525
8 9 8 8T 8 

8 

Caylee Stump376
Golden City

9.000 8.675 9.0509.175 35.900
9 11 9 10 9 

9 

Alexa Hughey543
Spirit - FL

8.650 8.950 9.1759.025 35.800
11 8 10 8T 10 

10 

Jayda Johnson557
Golden City

8.850 8.725 8.2758.575 34.425
10 10 11 12 11 

11 

Mattie Ashmore408
Spirit - FL

8.100 8.650 8.6758.225 33.650
12 12 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: B01

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch L 116.425 29.275 29.175 28.975 29.000
1T1 1 2

2 Elite - FL L 115.425 28.775 28.450 29.200 29.000
1T2 2 1

3 Spirit - FL L 113.875 28.350 27.825 28.925 28.775
33 3 3

4 Golden City L 111.050 27.700 27.225 28.325 27.800
44 4 4
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: B01

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 South Florida S 111.125 28.125 28.025 27.825 27.150
11 1 1
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Women / XS / XS b3 g1
Session: B03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lucy Davis1125
Palm Coast

9.300 9.550 9.3759.600 37.825
1 1 1T 1 1 

1 

Hanah Greiner1130
Palm Coast

9.175 9.400 9.3509.600 37.525
2 2 1T 2 2 

2 

Emilia Bautista820
LaFleur's Tampa

9.100 8.950 9.0509.500 36.600
3 7 3T 5 3 

3 

Alaina Burnett824
LaFleur's Tampa

8.800 9.025 9.0759.500 36.400
5 6 3T 4 4 

4 

Emerson Scott877
LaFleur's Tampa

9.050 8.825 9.0259.150 36.050
4 8 6 6 5 

5 

Nicole Chevalier831
LaFleur's Tampa

8.600 8.725 9.2759.000 35.600
7 9 7 3 6 

6 

Michaela Sebastiano1627
Boundless Gymnastics

8.575 9.350 8.7008.950 35.575
8 3 8 10 7 

7 

Ivy Barrus1166
Boundless Gymnastics

8.550 9.050 8.7759.175 35.550
9 5 5 8 8 

8 

Kaylin DePetro1169
Boundless Gymnastics

8.425 8.150 8.7508.900 34.225
10 10 9 9 9 

9 

Kinzley Alden-Crosby1634
Boundless Gymnastics

8.050 9.100 8.2508.475 33.875
11 4 10 11 10 

10 

Francesca Sebastiano1626
Boundless Gymnastics

8.775 7.200 8.9508.325 33.250
6 11 11 7 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS b3 g2
Session: B03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kadlee Rush1151
Palm Coast

9.425 9.300 9.2759.525 37.525
2 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Aurora Wightman1160
Palm Coast

8.700 9.075 9.2009.575 36.550
8 5T 1 2 2 

2 

Annabel Cartwright1041
Orlando Gymnastics

9.350 9.300 9.0758.675 36.400
3 1T 10 3 3 

3 

Eloise Friedman1012
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.750 9.125 9.0509.400 36.325
7 4 3 4T 4 

4 

Isabelle Manchester1617
Boundless Gymnastics

8.900 9.250 9.0509.025 36.225
5T 3 7 4T 5 

5 

Alayah Brinda1115
Palm Coast

9.500 9.050 8.7758.725 36.050
1 7 9 7 6 

6 

Tessa Sanchez1625
Boundless Gymnastics

9.100 8.900 8.7259.275 36.000
4 8 5 8T 7 

7 

Ivory Bustamante1039
Orlando Gymnastics

8.675 9.075 8.7259.300 35.775
9 5T 4 8T 8 

8 

Charlee McLoughlin1620
Boundless Gymnastics

8.900 8.825 8.8509.125 35.700
5T 10 6 6 9 

9 

Bethany Caron1649
Boundless Gymnastics

8.550 8.850 8.2258.875 34.500
10 9 8 10 10 

10 

Sarah Caron1650
Boundless Gymnastics

7.200 8.150 8.0508.600 32.000
11 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS b3 g3
Session: B03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Eileen Galloza965
United Flip Force

9.300 9.350 9.4509.550 37.650
1T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Anistyn Moore1142
Palm Coast

8.900 9.300 9.2759.675 37.150
6 2T 1 3 2 

2 

Scottlyn Hanson1131
Palm Coast

9.050 9.150 9.3759.350 36.925
5 5 4 2 3 

3 

Gemma Morgenstern1621
Boundless Gymnastics

9.300 9.300 9.1759.100 36.875
1T 2T 9 4T 4 

4 

Eva Bautista822
LaFleur's Tampa

9.250 8.975 9.0009.200 36.425
3 7T 6 8 5T

5T

Melianny Cabrera827
LaFleur's Tampa

9.150 8.925 9.1759.175 36.425
4 9 7 4T 5T

5T

Kenzie Wyatt1161
Palm Coast

8.500 9.225 9.0509.475 36.250
9T 4 3 7 7 

7 

Chloe English839
LaFleur's Tampa

8.850 9.100 8.8009.025 35.775
7 6 10 11 8 

8 

Abby Neu1147
Palm Coast

8.650 8.975 8.8259.275 35.725
8 7T 5 10 9 

9 

Raquel Levy1140
Palm Coast

7.950 8.800 9.0758.650 34.475
11 10 11 6 10 

10 

Vera Florez841
LaFleur's Tampa

8.500 0.000 8.8509.125 26.475
9T 11 8 9 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS b3 g4
Session: B03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alex Brokaw1009
Sarasota Gym Academy

9.450 9.475 9.7509.575 38.250
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Kelsey Smith879
LaFleur's Tampa

9.250 9.050 9.3509.100 36.750
4 3 7T 2 2 

2 

Jianna Batista1108
Orlando Gymnastics

9.300 8.950 9.2009.100 36.550
2T 4T 7T 4T 3 

3 

Savannah Dawson1126
Palm Coast

8.900 8.950 9.2009.400 36.450
8T 4T 2 4T 4 

4 

Lyris Francis1696
Boundless Gymnastics

8.900 8.950 9.3008.900 36.050
8T 4T 9 3 5 

5 

Ava Rodriguez1555
Top Flight NBY

8.950 8.850 8.5259.350 35.675
7 7 3 10 6 

6 

Aubrey Johnson1135
Palm Coast

9.100 8.350 8.8509.275 35.575
5 9 4 7T 7 

7 

Alaina Price872
LaFleur's Tampa

8.600 8.775 8.8509.225 35.450
11T 8 5 7T 8 

8 

Bryn Oller867
LaFleur's Tampa

8.600 9.325 8.5008.850 35.275
11T 2 10T 11 9 

9 

Paige Hoy1615
Boundless Gymnastics

8.850 7.325 8.9759.125 34.275
10 11 6 6 10 

10 

Cora Jedlund854
LaFleur's Tampa

9.000 7.475 8.7508.350 33.575
6 10 12 9 11 

11 

Heather Escano-Tate5931
Boundless Gymnastics

9.300 7.000 8.0508.850 33.200
2T 12 10T 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS b3 g5
Session: B03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madison Alexander1033
Orlando Gymnastics

9.050 9.200 9.4259.550 37.225
5T 4 1 1 1 

1 

Kaelyn Haag1172
Boundless Gymnastics

9.550 9.400 9.0009.250 37.200
1 1 5 5 2 

2 

Sophia Tapia1062
Orlando Gymnastics

9.500 9.300 8.8509.425 37.075
2T 2 2 7T 3 

3 

Leah Mergenthaler1055
Orlando Gymnastics

9.500 9.150 8.9759.350 36.975
2T 5T 3 6 4 

4 

Kora May1618
Boundless Gymnastics

9.400 9.250 9.1009.150 36.900
4 3 7 2 5 

5 

Aubrey Heard1636
Boundless Gymnastics

9.050 8.775 8.8508.825 35.500
5T 10 8 7T 6 

6 

Abby Lalonde859
LaFleur's Tampa

8.650 8.950 8.5009.200 35.300
9 8 6 9 7 

7 

Estela Bautista821
LaFleur's Tampa

8.850 9.150 9.0758.000 35.075
8 5T 11 3 8 

8 

Bailey Rosiek1024
Sarasota Gym Academy

8.900 8.350 9.0508.600 34.900
7 11 9 4 9 

9 

Ava Oliveira1623
Boundless Gymnastics

8.100 9.000 8.4009.275 34.775
11 7 4 11 10 

10 

Addison O'Brien1552
Top Flight NBY

8.450 8.800 8.4258.375 34.050
10 9 10 10 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS b3 g6
Session: B03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katelyn Souders976
United Flip Force

9.300 9.225 9.7259.450 37.700
1T 3 4 1 1T

1T

Anna Middleton968
United Flip Force

9.275 9.175 9.6759.575 37.700
3T 4 2 2 1T

1T

Valeria Guzman Bonilla1048
Orlando Gymnastics

9.275 9.450 9.3759.550 37.650
3T 1 3 3 3 

3 

Janet Perez1057
Orlando Gymnastics

9.100 9.250 9.0509.625 37.025
7 2 1 7T 4 

4 

Isabella Salinas Volpe1059
Orlando Gymnastics

9.250 8.875 9.1259.050 36.300
5 9 9 6 5 

5 

Juliana Mendez1417
Top Flight BobSierra

8.950 8.850 9.2509.200 36.250
8 10 6 5 6 

6 

Mia Ivsic1050
Orlando Gymnastics

9.300 8.950 9.0008.875 36.125
1T 7 10 9 7 

7 

Gabriela Hernandez1049
Orlando Gymnastics

8.800 9.000 9.3508.825 35.975
9 6 11 4 8 

8 

Mila Bonaskiewich5930
United Flip Force

8.550 8.900 9.0509.300 35.800
11 8 5 7T 9 

9 

Cora Hagg1544
Top Flight NBY

8.500 9.150 8.5509.100 35.300
12 5 8 10 10 

10 

Alayla Houck1545
Top Flight NBY

9.150 8.425 8.1008.775 34.450
6 12 12 11 11 

11 

Cassidy Alvarez1405
Top Flight BobSierra

8.750 8.550 7.3509.150 33.800
10 11 7 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: B03

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Palm Coast L 113.450 28.225 28.250 28.875 28.100
23 1 1

2 Orlando Gymnastics L 113.275 28.350 28.050 28.725 28.150
11 2T 2

3 Boundless Gymnastics L 111.675 28.250 28.050 27.800 27.575
42 2T 4

4 LaFleur's Tampa L 111.250 27.650 27.575 28.225 27.800
34 4 3
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Women / XS / XS b5 g1
Session: B05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lucille Robinson781
International Gold

9.250 9.500 9.5259.700 37.975
1T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Paige Kounlavong522
Titanium

8.950 9.425 9.4509.650 37.475
6 2 2T 3 2 

2 

Emi Courchane652
Suncoast

9.100 9.400 9.3009.650 37.450
4 3 2T 5 3 

3 

Kai Wiggins541
Titanium

9.200 9.300 9.6759.100 37.275
3 7 10T 1 4 

4 

Piper Lyons771
International Gold

9.250 9.250 9.1759.300 36.975
1T 8 7 7 5 

5 

Joharie Thelemaque1236
TGR

9.050 9.350 9.0259.425 36.850
5 4T 4 8T 6 

6 

Sage Segree533
Titanium

8.850 9.150 9.2509.350 36.600
7T 9 6 6 7 

7 

Emmalyn Beck506
Titanium

8.850 8.975 9.3759.250 36.450
7T 11 8 4 8 

8 

Abigail Way697
Suncoast

8.550 9.350 8.7759.225 35.900
9 4T 9 10 9 

9 

Charlotte McNamee676
Suncoast

8.050 9.325 8.6509.100 35.125
10 6 10T 11 10 

10 

Hazel Tait1104
Suncoast

7.500 9.000 9.0259.375 34.900
11 10 5 8T 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS b5 g2
Session: B05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Peyton Schwab783
International Gold

9.200 9.500 9.6009.750 38.050
2T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Lilly Helmus1212
TGR

9.550 9.350 9.7259.150 37.775
1 4T 8 1 2 

2 

Josie Morris776
International Gold

9.000 9.350 9.4509.375 37.175
5 4T 4 3 3 

3 

Arianna Macaluso1219
TGR

8.550 9.375 9.3009.500 36.725
9T 3 2 4 4 

4 

Ciara Johnson1214
TGR

9.200 8.875 9.0759.400 36.550
2T 10 3 7 5 

5 

Kemely Montesino1263
Titanium

9.050 8.825 9.1759.300 36.350
4 11 5 5 6 

6 

Mea Gainer759
International Gold

8.800 9.150 9.1509.075 36.175
6 6T 9 6 7 

7 

Megan Santos464
Brown's Orbit 

8.750 9.400 9.0258.650 35.825
7T 2 10 8 8 

8 

Rylie McKinney675
Suncoast

8.550 9.150 8.8509.250 35.800
9T 6T 6T 9 9 

9 

Brielle Peters684
Suncoast

8.200 9.075 8.4259.250 34.950
11 8 6T 10 10 

10 

Alyssa Tiller470
Brown's Orbit 

8.750 8.900 8.3757.950 33.975
7T 9 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS b5 g3
Session: B05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tessa Roberts689
Suncoast

9.375 9.300 9.5509.725 37.950
3 3T 1 1 1 

1 

Kallie Cadwallader1251
Suncoast

9.500 9.200 9.2259.425 37.350
1 7T 6 6T 2 

2 

Brinley Cowles754
International Gold

9.450 9.250 9.3009.250 37.250
2 5 7 5 3 

3 

Alli Zeien1248
TGR

9.000 9.225 9.5009.475 37.200
6T 6 5 2 4 

4 

Maddie Marshall672
Suncoast

9.050 9.475 9.1509.500 37.175
5 1 4 8 5 

5 

Rileigh Logan768
International Gold

9.200 9.300 9.4259.150 37.075
4 3T 9 3 6 

6 

Mary Fuhrmann660
Suncoast

8.800 9.325 9.2259.575 36.925
8 2 2T 6T 7 

7 

Melayna Valiente696
Suncoast

9.000 9.050 8.9259.575 36.550
6T 9 2T 9 8 

8 

Morgan Tokotch1001
Tampa Bay Turners

8.450 9.200 9.3509.200 36.200
9 7T 8 4 9 

9 

Julia Kraus484
Harbor City

7.350 8.750 8.3508.675 33.125
10 10 10 10 10 

10 
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Women / XS / XS b5 g4
Session: B05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maliyah Deronvil1204
TGR

9.450 9.325 9.5759.750 38.100
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Addison Byington508
Titanium

9.200 9.475 9.2259.100 37.000
5 1 8T 3T 2 

2 

Makenna Roach688
Suncoast

8.750 9.125 9.2259.575 36.675
8T 7T 2 3T 3 

3 

Dion Bolden749
International Gold

9.000 9.275 9.2008.900 36.375
6 4 10 5 4 

4 

Morgan Gwaltney762
International Gold

9.250 9.300 8.5259.275 36.350
3T 3 5 10 5 

5 

Carolina Cires SÃ¡nchez1201
TGR

9.300 9.125 8.7259.100 36.250
2 7T 8T 9 6 

6 

Hayden Leonard670
Suncoast

8.300 9.200 9.3259.350 36.175
10 5 3 2 7 

7 

Jessica Appleyard1424
Suncoast

8.200 9.175 9.1759.125 35.675
11 6 7 6 8 

8 

Evey Mitchell486
Harbor City

8.800 8.150 9.0759.300 35.325
7 11 4 7 9 

9 

Emie Taylor491
Harbor City

8.750 9.050 8.8008.525 35.125
8T 9 11 8 10 

10 

Diem Byington475
Harbor City

9.250 8.750 7.7259.150 34.875
3T 10 6 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS b5 g5
Session: B05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kyla Niec528
Titanium

9.200 9.550 9.5509.525 37.825
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Maya Mleczko612
Titanium

9.100 9.150 9.2009.600 37.050
3T 4 1 3 2 

2 

Landri Ellis515
Titanium

9.100 9.200 9.1259.450 36.875
3T 2T 4 5 3 

3 

Reese Carter648
Suncoast

9.250 9.075 9.1759.275 36.775
1 5 6 4 4 

4 

Carson Harris517
Titanium

9.000 8.825 9.3509.500 36.675
5T 8 3 2 5 

5 

Evi Repka999
Tampa Bay Turners

8.800 9.200 8.8759.425 36.300
7 2T 5 7 6 

6 

Amariah Schrouder465
Brown's Orbit 

9.000 8.900 9.1009.150 36.150
5T 6 7 6 7 

7 

Sarah Organ487
Harbor City

8.750 8.850 8.8259.025 35.450
8 7 8 8 8 

8 

Ailah Diaz619
Harbor City

8.600 8.175 8.1258.450 33.350
9 9 10 9 9 

9 

Katherine LaJeune485
Harbor City

8.500 7.750 8.0009.000 33.250
10 10 9 10 10 

10 
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Women / XS / XS b5 g6
Session: B05

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jocelyn Valeda1002
Tampa Bay Turners

9.100 9.500 9.4509.475 37.525
3T 1 1 2 1 

1 

Bri Dunphy513
Titanium

8.850 9.200 9.5259.300 36.875
8 6 4T 1 2T

2T

Taylor Morris526
Titanium

8.950 9.425 9.2259.275 36.875
7 2 6 5 2T

2T

Khloe Christmas511
Titanium

9.050 9.300 9.2009.300 36.850
5 3T 4T 6T 4 

4 

Eleanor Jamin993
Tampa Bay Turners

8.700 9.225 9.2509.425 36.600
10T 5 2T 4 5 

5 

Kylie  Frances DeSapio986
Tampa Bay Turners

8.750 9.175 9.2009.425 36.550
9 7 2T 6T 6 

6 

Emma Barker505
Titanium

9.100 9.100 9.1259.125 36.450
3T 8 8 9 7 

7 

Kelsi Major453
Brown's Orbit 

9.350 8.950 9.0508.950 36.300
1 10 10 10 8 

8 

Cecelia Clodgo983
Tampa Bay Turners

9.150 9.025 9.3258.625 36.125
2 9 11 3 9 

9 

Isabella Acosta Lozada440
Brown's Orbit 

9.000 9.300 8.5509.150 36.000
6 3T 7 11 10 

10 

Riley West540
Titanium

8.700 8.300 9.1508.975 35.125
10T 11 9 8 11 

11 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: B05

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 TGR L 113.900 28.300 28.075 28.725 28.800
11 4 4

2 International Gold L 113.700 27.950 28.350 28.825 28.575
33 2 2

3 Titanium L 113.575 27.600 28.450 28.775 28.750
24 1 3

4 Suncoast L 113.475 28.125 28.225 28.950 28.175
42 3 1

5 Brown's Orbit L 109.425 27.350 27.650 27.250 27.175
55 5 6

6 Harbor City L 107.625 26.800 26.650 27.475 26.700
66 6 5
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: B05

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Tampa Bay Turners S 111.425 27.050 27.925 28.325 28.125
11 1 1
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Women / XS / XS b8 g1
Session: B08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Karsyn Hedrick920
Nova AA - FL

9.450 9.550 9.6509.500 38.150
2 2T 2T 1 1 

1 

Alaina Kelly924
Nova AA - FL

9.625 9.550 9.2259.350 37.750
1 2T 7 3 2 

2 

Kenlee Soderstrom1596
Coast Elite - FL

9.050 9.575 9.0509.450 37.125
5T 1 4T 4 3 

3 

Preslyn George1576
Coast Elite - FL

9.325 9.350 8.8009.450 36.925
3 5T 4T 7T 4 

4 

Brighton Hawkins1578
Coast Elite - FL

9.050 9.250 8.8009.075 36.175
5T 8 9 7T 5 

5 

Kendall Joback1583
Coast Elite - FL

9.175 8.950 8.7509.000 35.875
4 10 10 10 6 

6 

Aria Semrau1096
TNT Jacksonville

8.100 9.275 8.9009.500 35.775
8 7 2T 6 7 

7 

Khalyse Jackson1581
Coast Elite - FL

8.850 9.400 8.8008.450 35.500
7 4 11 7T 8 

8 

Julia Duffy1572
Coast Elite - FL

7.700 9.100 9.2509.375 35.425
10 9 6 2 9 

9 

Piper Hennessy1579
Coast Elite - FL

7.400 9.350 8.9509.550 35.250
11 5T 1 5 10 

10 

Avery Moffett1587
Coast Elite - FL

7.750 8.900 8.4759.175 34.300
9 11 8 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS b8 g2
Session: B08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jenna Jones187
Premier - FL

9.050 9.400 9.0759.775 37.300
7T 3 1 9T 1 

1 

Aria Johansen1249
Premier - FL

9.100 9.325 9.1759.650 37.250
6 4 2 6T 2 

2 

Jasleen Rodriguez1591
Coast Elite - FL

9.500 9.425 9.2008.900 37.025
1 2 9T 2T 3 

3 

Rilee Whitaker1295
Top Contenders

9.250 9.600 9.2008.900 36.950
3 1 9T 2T 4 

4 

Ayanna Mirabella1285
Top Contenders

9.200 9.300 9.2009.175 36.875
4 5 8 2T 5 

5 

Sophia Banks1563
Coast Elite - FL

9.150 8.975 9.2009.525 36.850
5 9 4 2T 6 

6 

Hope Sekula1594
Coast Elite - FL

9.050 9.225 9.1259.300 36.700
7T 6 6 8 7 

7 

Raquel Kreissler1279
Top Contenders

8.800 9.050 9.0759.625 36.550
9 7 3 9T 8 

8 

Maya Cherry1569
Coast Elite - FL

8.650 9.000 9.2509.325 36.225
10 8 5 1 9 

9 

Kaley Lehman1086
TNT Jacksonville

8.300 8.850 9.1759.200 35.525
11 10 7 6T 10 

10 

Lily Sekula1595
Coast Elite - FL

9.275 7.950 8.8008.525 34.550
2 11 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS b8 g3
Session: B08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Schanstra217
Premier - FL

9.550 9.425 9.5259.850 38.350
2 2 1 2 1 

1 

Olivia Wrehsnig941
Nova AA - FL

9.600 9.400 9.4509.500 37.950
1 3 6 3T 2 

2 

Emilia Marin193
Premier - FL

9.300 9.650 9.1259.575 37.650
4 1 3T 7T 3 

3 

JayCee Pawelczyk933
Nova AA - FL

9.400 9.150 9.5509.375 37.475
3 6T 7 1 4 

4 

Jada Dickerson1072
TNT Jacksonville

8.700 9.325 9.4509.750 37.225
7 4 2 3T 5 

5 

Lilianna Hodges186
Premier - FL

8.850 9.150 9.1259.575 36.700
6 6T 3T 7T 6 

6 

Raegan Glass1277
Top Contenders

8.650 9.275 9.0259.550 36.500
8 5 5 10 7 

7 

Brooke Atchison157
Premier - FL

8.550 8.825 9.2009.275 35.850
10 9 8 6 8 

8 

Raegan Scott1593
Coast Elite - FL

8.950 9.025 9.0758.775 35.825
5 8 12 9 9 

9 

Ella Dolloff1275
Top Contenders

8.625 8.600 9.2758.925 35.425
9 10 11 5 10 

10 

Chesney Graham1078
TNT Jacksonville

8.350 8.225 8.2759.200 34.050
11 11 9 11 11 

11 

Arianna Zona1099
TNT Jacksonville

7.650 6.975 8.1259.125 31.875
12 12 10 12 12 

12 
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Women / XS / XS b8 g4
Session: B08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kirsten Widjaja1537
Victory Elite

9.150 9.200 9.5509.475 37.375
3 5 6T 1 1T

1T

Skye Campbell162
Premier - FL

9.350 9.050 9.4759.500 37.375
2 7 5 2 1T

1T

Marin Yoshihara235
Premier - FL

8.900 9.250 9.1759.675 37.000
6 4 3 5T 3 

3 

Jillian Acosta154
Premier - FL

8.600 9.350 9.3009.725 36.975
10 2T 2 3T 4 

4 

Landry Treese1599
Coast Elite - FL

8.850 9.075 9.3009.525 36.750
7T 6 4 3T 5 

5 

Aryana Steven1598
Coast Elite - FL

9.100 9.350 9.1759.075 36.700
4 2T 11 5T 6 

6 

Carmen Alfaro1265
Top Contenders

9.400 8.250 9.1509.775 36.575
1 11 1 7 7 

7 

Chloe Schneck606
Premier - FL

8.850 9.400 8.5509.475 36.275
7T 1 6T 9 8 

8 

Hannah Zalusky1098
TNT Jacksonville

8.450 8.825 8.9509.275 35.500
11 8 8 8 9 

9 

Kyndell Lindsey192
Premier - FL

9.000 8.450 8.5259.225 35.200
5 10 9 10 10 

10 

Alexa Zummo1296
Top Contenders

8.750 8.700 7.9509.100 34.500
9 9 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS b8 g5
Session: B08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Liana Fernandez174
Premier - FL

9.700 9.325 9.4759.675 38.175
1 2 2T 2T 1 

1 

Kylie Matkin194
Premier - FL

9.400 9.900 9.3259.475 38.100
3 1 5 5 2 

2 

Charlotte Osborne207
Premier - FL

9.650 9.125 9.4759.250 37.500
2 7 9 2T 3 

3 

Hayley DesLauriers1274
Top Contenders

9.300 9.150 9.2009.700 37.350
5T 4T 1 7 4 

4 

Skylah Jessup979
Premier - FL

9.250 9.000 9.5009.550 37.300
7 8 4 1 5 

5 

Charli Barclay1269
Top Contenders

9.375 9.275 8.9259.675 37.250
4 3 2T 9 6 

6 

Emma Mione1284
Top Contenders

8.900 9.150 9.4509.350 36.850
9 4T 7 4 7 

7 

Renee White940
Nova AA - FL

9.300 8.900 9.2259.150 36.575
5T 9 10T 6 8 

8 

Teagan Myhre201
Premier - FL

9.050 8.600 9.0009.300 35.950
8 10 8 8 9 

9 

Brishell Kelly1603
TNT Jacksonville

8.650 9.150 8.6259.400 35.825
10 4T 6 11 10 

10 

Lydia Hovis1084
TNT Jacksonville

7.900 7.875 8.7509.150 33.675
11 11 10T 10 11 

11 
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Women / XS / XS b8 g6
Session: B08

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Torres228
Premier - FL

9.350 9.600 9.2259.875 38.050
6 1 1 5 1 

1 

Analise Sam1290
Top Contenders

9.450 9.550 9.1509.500 37.650
3T 2 7 8 2 

2 

Aspen Dumont170
Premier - FL

9.400 8.900 9.4509.600 37.350
5 7 5T 1 3 

3 

Anber Robinson214
Premier - FL

9.450 9.350 8.8509.650 37.300
3T 4 3T 9 4 

4 

Addison Emmick171
Premier - FL

9.600 8.650 9.3509.675 37.275
1 9 2 2 5 

5 

Morgan Banks1268
Top Contenders

8.925 9.100 9.2009.650 36.875
11 5T 3T 6 6T

6T

Lensa- Chelsy Felix1574
Coast Elite - FL

9.500 9.525 9.2508.600 36.875
2 3 10 4 6T

6T

Reese Ursitti1601
Coast Elite - FL

9.250 9.100 9.1759.200 36.725
8T 5T 9 7 8 

8 

Jenna Brown1272
Top Contenders

9.275 8.850 8.7759.600 36.500
7 8 5T 10 9 

9 

Sela Curtis1570
Coast Elite - FL

9.250 7.900 9.3009.225 35.675
8T 11 8 3 10 

10 

Gianna Gulisano182
Premier - FL

9.050 8.575 8.5008.425 34.550
10 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / XS / All Ages
Session: B08

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Premier - FL L 116.100 28.950 29.150 29.500 28.500
21 1 1

2 Nova AA - FL L 114.200 28.675 28.500 28.375 28.650
12 3 5

3 Top Contenders L 113.750 28.225 28.450 29.150 27.925
34 4 2

4 Coast Elite - FL L 113.300 28.325 28.525 28.600 27.850
43 2 4

5 TNT Jacksonville L 109.775 25.800 27.750 28.650 27.575
55 5 3
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